REMIT PAYMENT TO:

Harris County Treasurer
Orlando Sanchez

1001 Preston, Room 652
Houston, Texas 77002

MICHAEL POST

HARRIS COUNTY AUDITOR
1001 Preston, Suite 800

Houston, Texas 77002

(832) 927-4550

Invoice / Statement No.; AH015908
INVOICE Customer No.: 87389
FORT BEND COUNTY
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY JUDG
301 JACKSON ST STE 719 79,941.00
RICHMOND, TX 77469 Amount Due:
[ : 2M17 Amount Pald
(Please detach and mail this top portion with payment) vJ il
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
12/04/17 APPELLATE BILLING 12,226.50
12/04/17 APPELLATE BILLING 12,226.50
12/04/17 APPELLATE BILLING 27,744 .00
12/04/17 APPELLATE BILLING 27,744 .00

The above amount is for County services. Amounts are due upon
receipt of the invoice. If you have any questions, contact
Accounts Receivable at 832-927-4550.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:  HARRIS COUNTY TREASURER

Orlando Sanchez
1001 Preston, Room 652
Houston, Texas 77002

County Auditor's Form #58I
Harris County, Texas (REV. 7/17)



FIRST AND FOURTEENTH COURT

S OF APPEALS DISTRICTS

Summary Statement of Expenses

For the Fiscal Year Ended: 2/28/2017
Population FY17
Counties 2010 Census Percentage _ Billing

Austin | 28,417 051% 3 3,872
Brazoria 313,166 563% § 42,742
Chambers 35,0886 063% $ 4,783
Colorado 20,874 0.38% $ 2,885
Fort Bend 585,375 10.53% $ 79,941
Galveston 291,309 524% 39,780
Grimes 26,604 0.48% $ 3,644
Waller 43,205 0.78% $ 5,922
Washington 33,718 061% $ 4,631

Total Invoiced: $ 188,200
Harris County : 4,180,894 B.21% $ 570,978
Totals: 5,558,658 100% § 759,176

* May differ from Expenditures Due to Rounding
Approved:

Chief Justice Radack;

Date;




FIRST AND FOURTEENTH COURTS OF APPEALS DISTRICTS
"~ Summary Statement of Expenses
For the Fiscal Year Ended: 2/28/2017

Population FY17
Counties 2010 Census Percentage Billing

Austin | 28,417 051% $ 3,872
Brazoria | 313,166 5:63% $ 42,742
Chambers 35,096 063% $ 4,783
Colorado 20,874 0.38% $ 2,885
Fort Bend 585,375 1053% § 79,941
Galveston. : 291,309 524% § 39,780
Grimes 26,604 048% $ 3,644
Waller 43,205 0.78% $ 5,922
Washington 33,718 061% § 4,631

Total invoiced: $ 188,200
Harris County : 4,180,894 75.21% $ 570,976
Totals: 5,558,658 . 100% § 759,176
* May differ from Expenditures FDue to Rounding
Approved:
Chief Justice Frost e

ate: Novewber 20 30/7




